

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 938 385">SA No. 46 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 392 1257 430"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 450 1490 539">Mr. Anjshu Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 562 1490 651">2. Office reports that, there is 66 days delay in filing the appeal.</p> <p data-bbox="662 674 1490 819">3. Issue notice to the respondents on Delay Condonation Application. Steps be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="662 842 1406 887">4. List this matter on 18th July, 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1011 1048 1437 1088" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1161 1088 1318 1115" style="text-align: right;">12.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1149 751 1176">Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--