

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 965 387">SA No. 46 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1257 432"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 477 1513 568">Mr. Anshu Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="662 598 1513 736">2. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 21.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1082 900 1513 969" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 18.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 969 751 992">Kaushal</p>