

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 935 517"><b><u>SA No. 46 of 2025</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 528 1235 566"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 577 1422 936" style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Yogesh Pacholia, learned counsel for the appellant.</li> <li>2. Mr. D.P. Mittal, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Shubhr Rastogi, learned counsel for the respondent.</li> <li>3. The adjournment has been sought on behalf of the respondent.</li> <li>4. Put up this matter for admission on 05.01.2026.</li> </ol> <p data-bbox="979 1043 1418 1122" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> <b>18.12.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 1126 730 1155">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--