

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	22.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 927 454">SA No.46 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1492 683">Mr. Saurabh, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Yogesh Pacholia, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="691 725 1492 813">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 855 1492 943">3. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file objection.</p> <p data-bbox="691 985 1082 1021">4. List on 09.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1064 1492 1151">5. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1270 1477 1305" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1222 1310 1382 1346" style="text-align: right;">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1348 722 1373">BS</p>